Cylindrée

Modele

250 CB G5/K3/K4
250 CB N,NA,T1,T2
250 CB Nighthawk
250 CB RSA,RSB,RSZ
250 QT

250 CMX Rebel
250 MR

250 MT K1

250 VTF

250 VTR Inspector
250 XL K1,K2,K3,K4
250 XL S

350 CB Four

350 CB SG,SJ

350 XL

350 XL R (XL-X)
360 CB

360CJT

400 CB Four

400 CB Four,F1,F2
400 CB N

400 CB N

400 CB T Hawk
400 CM A,C.E

400 CM T Chopper
400 NS R

400 VF F/FD

450 CM A Hondamatic
450 CM Custom
450 CM E

450 CMX Rebel
500 CB F Four

500 CB K1,K2,K3
500CBT

500 ¢X

500 CX Custom/Euro

Années
1973-1977
1978-1982
1991-2008
1980-1984
1975-1979
1985-1987
1976
1974-1976
1983-1988
1988-1990
1972-1977
1978-1981
1973-1979
1986-1989
1974-1978
1984-1987
1973-1977
1976-1979
1981-1983
1975-1979
1986-1987
1978-1983
1978-1981
1979-1981
1979-1983
1985-1990
1983-1986
1983
1982-1983
1982-1983
1986-1987
1972-1977
1972-1974
1975-1977
1978-1985
1982-1984

Avant
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D

G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D

Arriere

G&D

G&D

G&D



500 CX Silver W./Turbo

500 FT Ascot

500 GL,GLD

500 GL Silver Wing
500 VF F

500 VF F Interceptor
500 XBR

550 CBF

550 CB K1,K2,K3
550 CBX

600 XL L

600 XL LM-F

650 CBX ED,SC,SCD
750 CB

750 CB A

750 CB C

750 CB F2C,F2D Bol d'Or

750 CB FA, FB Bol d'Or

750 CBX

750 VF FD,FE,FF
1000 CBX A ProlLink
1000 CBX B,C ProLink
1000 CBX ZA (CB 1)
1000 GL Gold Wing
1000 GL Gran Touris
1000 VF F,F2
1000 VFR
1100 CB RB,RC,RD
1100 GL Gold Wing
1100 VF C Magna
1100 VF S Sabre
1200 GL D/A
1200 GL Gold Wing DX

1982-1986
1982-1984
1981-1984
1981-1982
1984-1988
1984-1988
1985-1988
1975-1980
1974-1978
1981-1986
1983-1987
1985-1988
1983

1969-1974
1976-1978
1980-1981
1983-1984
1980-1982
1984-1987
1983-1984
1980

1981-1983
1978-1979
1975-1982
1977-1982
1984-1986
1984-1985
1981-1983
1979-1983
1983-1986
1983-1985
1983-1987
1983-1987

G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D
G&D

G&D
G&D



